August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

3-4;7-8

O 0o

11

14
15
29

13
18
23-27

20-24
27

11-15
15
15

11-15
29

10
22-26

11
20 - 24
24

TCA 2023 - 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

New Teacher In-Service 9:30 am - 3:00 pm

In-Service (All) 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Lower School Parent Orientation 6:00 pm

Upper School Parent Orientation 6:00 pm

Elementary Supply Drop-Off 8:00 am - 11:00 am (Come & Go)
Middle School Student Orientation 9:00 am - 11:00 am (Students only)
High School Student Orientation 9:00 am - 11:00 am (Students only)

Even Elementary Grades (Full day)
Odd Elementary Grades (Full day)
MS and HS Students (Full day)

Labor Day (No School)

Parent/Teacher Conference 4:00 - 7:00 pm

Parent/Teacher Conference 8:00 am - 1:00 pm (No Students)
Elementary /2 Day (Grandparents Day)

Fall Break (No School)

End of 1st Quarter

Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students)
Heritage Week

Thanksgiving Break (No School)
Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students)

Upper School Exams
Y2 Day - Christmas Break Begins
End of 2nd Quarter

Faculty Inservice 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Students Return

MLK Day/No School

Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students)

Presidents Day (No School)

End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break (No School)
Good Friday (No School)

Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students)
Testing

Graduation
6-11 Exams
Elementary Report Card Pick Up (Come & Go - V2 Day)



