

## TCA 2023 - 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August	2 3-4;7-8 7 8 9 10 11	New Teacher In-Service In-Service (All) Lower School Parent Orientation Upper School Parent Orientation Elementary Supply Drop-Off Middle School Student Orientation High School Student Orientation Even Elementary Grades Odd Elementary Grades MS and HS Students	9:30 am - 3:00 pm 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 6:00 pm 8:00 am - 11:00 am (Come & Go) 9:00 am - 11:00 am (Students only) 9:00 am - 11:00 am (Students only) (Full day) (Full day) (Full day)
September	4 14 15 29	Labor Day (No School) Parent/Teacher Conference 4:00 - 7:00 pm Parent/Teacher Conference 8:00 am - 1:00 pm (No Students) Elementary ½ Day (Grandparents Day)	
October	2-6 13 18 23 - 27	Fall Break (No School) End of 1st Quarter Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students) Heritage Week	
November	20 - 24 27	Thanksgiving Break (No School) Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students)	
December	11 - 15 15 15	Upper School Exams ½ Day - Christmas Break Begins End of 2nd Quarter	
January	3 4 15 24	Faculty Inservice 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Students Return MLK Day/No School Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students)	
February	19	Presidents Day (No School)	
March	8 11 - 15 29	End of 3rd Quarter Spring Break (No School) Good Friday (No School)	
April	10 22-26	Late Start Professional Development (School begins at 9:30 for students) Testing	
Мау	11 20 - 24 24	Graduation 6-11 Exams Elementary Report Card Pick Up (Come & Go - ½ Day)	